
2015 VENDORS 
 

Please visit all our vendors websites…say hello…shop…buy…enjoy! 
 
Be Free To Move/Optimistic Aging Program 

Meriah Kruse   meriahkruse@befreetomove.com        

 

Centered in Lexington 

Lauren Higdon          info@centeredlex.com 

 

Comfort Craft 

Jim Craft/Hagan Suber Hagans@comfortcraft.com 

 

Custom Massage Covers 

Nancy Miller   custommassagecovers@yahoo.com 

 

Daybreak Geriatric Massage 

Sharon Puszko  spuszko@juno.com 

 

Denis Behm Supply 

Tricia Hurlander  tricia@dbsupply.com 

 

Full Circle Bodyworks 

Julie Cline   FCB@fullcirclebodyworks.com 

 

Gateway Community & Technical College 

Lance Nelson  lance.nelson@kctcs.edu 

 

Jeunesse Global/Instantly Ageless 

Emily Durr   e.durr55@yahoo.com 

 

Kentucky Board of Licensure for Massage Therapy 

Denise Logsdon, Chair     Jessie Parker, Board Adm.  JessicaA.Parker@ky.gov 

 

Lexington Healing Arts Academy 

Bill Booker   bill@lexingtonhealingarts.com 

 

Massage Envy Spa 

Sandee Mentrup  sandee.mentrup@massageenvy.com 

 

Mother Earth Pillows 

Tzu Kuo   tzu@massagerx.co 

 

Natural Options Aromatherapy 

George & Vicki Cox  natoptaroma@aol.com 

 

The Massage Center 

Cindy Hutchison   chutch1214@aol.com 

 

Wild Hair Studios’ Rock Shop 

Susan Edwards   susan@wildhairstudios.com 

 

Young Living Essential Oils 

Sharon Davenport   primeintouch@yahoo.com 
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